
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 22 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71078326 7PSSDB 20.21 5.70 115.20

71078337 P13 - (116868) Davis Harbor WSD 10PSSDA 20.18 7.10 143.28

71078358 P13 - 118426 7PSSDB 20.34 6.45 131.19

71078380 P13 - (88944) alvin boat & rv storage 7PSSDB 20.14 4.20 84.59

71078535 P13 - 121464 5PSSDB 20.32 5.45 110.74

71078549 P13 - 117303 5PSSDB 20.27 6.70 135.81

71078571 P13 - (100465) Texas City ISD La Marque High School Replacement 5PSSDB 19.72 6.20 122.26

71078594 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 19.73 5.15 101.61

71078611 P13 - 117303 5PSSDB 19.80 6.70 132.66

71078632 P13 - (100465) Texas City ISD La Marque High School Replacement 5PSSDB 20.25 6.20 125.55

71078658 P13 - 118426 7PSSDB 20.34 6.45 131.19

71078672 P13 - (113365) THE MEADOWS SUBDIVISION DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS PROJ7PSSDB 20.37 6.45 131.39

71078696 P13 - (113558) TXDOT-H.CO.- HWY-CS-FM 528 - 0912-72-541 7PSSDB 20.23 5.70 115.31

71078709 P13 - 118426 7PSSDB 20.22 6.45 130.42

71078730 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.33 6.95 141.29

71078749 P13 - (100465) Texas City ISD La Marque High School Replacement 5PSSDB 20.35 6.20 126.17

71078770 P13 - (116868) Davis Harbor WSD 5PSSDB 20.23 7.10 143.63

71078787 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 20.40 8.25 168.30

71078816 P13 - (112350) LEGACY Drive Offsite Drainage 5PSSDB 20.21 5.40 109.13

71078829 P13 - (116370) League City Medical Plaza 5PSSDB 20.00 5.95 119.00

71078848 P13 - (105725) WESTLAND RANCH SEC . 5 7PSSDB 20.38 5.45 111.07

71078863 P13 - (88944) alvin boat & rv storage 7PSSDB 20.29 4.20 85.22

150.00

2865.01

5% -143.25

SUBTOTAL 2721.76

-$295.02

TOTAL $2426.74

Settlement
of payment

Jorge Luis Jro Rodriguez (JLR Trucking) 3/21/2025

Jorge Luis Jro Rodriguez R004746

3477

D224

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (113558) TXDOT-H.CO.- HWY-CS-FM 528 - 0912-72-541

Bonus

Fuel


	03-14-2025 to 03-20-2025



